
Calendar of Events of Grace (S.C.C.) Church for 2021 

Remarks:  48th Mission Convention,   Speaker:  Rev. Patick Fung  ￨  Grace Discipleship Seminar, Speaker:  Rev. Caleb Soo Lee Chong 

* There will be Inter-generation worship (by each congregation) on every 5th Sunday of the year (31/1, 30/5, 29/8, 31/10). 

2121 Public Holidays 

1/1 (Fri) New Years Day 26/5 (Wed) Vesak Day 

12/2 – 13/2 (Fri & Sat) Chinese New Year 20/7* (Tue) Hari Raya Haji  

2/4 (Fri) Good Friday 9/8 (Mon) National Day  

1/5 (Sat) Labour Day 4/11 (Thu) Deepavali 

13/5* (Thu) Hari Raya Puasa 25/12 (Sat) Christmas Day 

1st Term School Vacation          13/3/21 – 21/3/21 3rd Term School Vacation             4/9/21 – 12/9/21 

2nd Term School Vacation         29/5/21 – 27/6/21 4th Term School Vacation        20/11/21 – 31/12/21 

* To be Confirmed 

13/12/20 – 3/1/21  Application for Transferred Membership 

13/12/20 – 3/1/21  Interview of Baptism Candidates 

2/1/21, 3/1/21 Sat, Sun New Year Thanksgiving 

10/1/21 Sun Childrens Dedication 

10/1/21 – 24/1/21  Starting of Membership Transfer Class 

24/1/21 Sun 71th Church Anniversary 

29/1/21 Fri Combined EXCO Prayer Meeting 

24/1/21 – 7/2/21  Interview of Applicants for Transferred Membership 

7/2/21 – 23/5/21  1st Baptism Class 

14/2/21 Sun 36th Anniversary of Mandarin Congregation 

26/2/21 Fri Combined Mission Prayer Meeting 

27/2/21 Sat Baptism 

7/3/21 Sun 41th Anniversary of English Congregation 

14/3/21 Sun Reception of Transferred Members 

20/3/21 Sat Leaders’ Focus Session & Combined EXCO Prayer Meeting 

1/4/21 Thu Maundy Thursday Service (English) 

2/4/21 Fri Good Fridays Service (Mandarin – 9:00am, Cantonese – 10:30am) 

4/4/21 Sun Easter Service 

14/4/21 Wed Admin Staff Retreat (Afternoon) 

23/4/21 Fri Church Combined Prayer Meeting 

23/5/21 – 20/6/21  Application for Baptism 

28/5/21 Fri Combined Mission Prayer Meeting  

13/6/21 – 4/7/21  Application for Transferred Membership 

18/6/21 Fri Combined EXCO Prayer Meeting 

 25/6/21 – 27/6/21  48th Mission Convention (Combined) 

27/6/21 – 18/7/21  Interview of Baptism Candidates 

 10/7/21 Sat Saturday Worship 4th Anniversary 

10/7/21 Sat Grace Church Music Day  

11/7/21 – 15/8/21  Nomination of Deacons for 2121-2123 

11/7/21 – 25/7/21  Starting of Membership Transfer Class 

11/7/21 – 7/11/21  2nd Baptism Class 

16/7/21 Fri Combined EXCO Prayer Meeting 

25/7/21 Sun 11th Anniversary of Youth Worship 

25/7/21 – 8/8/21  Interview of Applicants for Transferred Membership 

4/8/21 – 6/8/21 Wed - Fri Pastoral Retreat 

14/8/21 Sat 70th Anniversary Thanksgiving Lunch 

21/8/21 Sat Baptism 

15/8/21 – 5/9/21  Application for Childrens Dedication  

27/8/21 Fri Combined Mission Prayer Meeting 

9/9/21 Thu Pastoral & Staff Day 

10/9/21 Fri Combined EXCO Prayer Meeting 

18/9/21 Sat Pre-AGM Dialogue 

12/9/21 Sun Reception of Transferred Members 

26/9/21 Sun Annual General Meeting / Election of Deacons for 2121-23 (Combined) 

10/10/21 Sun Childrens Dedication  

15/10/21 Fri Church Combined Prayer Meeting 

6/11/21 Sat Combined Congregation Committee Planning Meeting 

7/11/21 – 12/12/21  Application for Baptism and Childrens Dedication 

 19/11/21 – 21/11/21 Fri –Sun Grace Discipleship Seminar (Combined) 

21/11/21 Sun Installation of Deacons Board (Combined) 

12/12/21 – 2/1/22  Application for Transferred Membership 

12/12/21 – 2/1/22  Interview of Baptism Candidates 

19/12/21 Sun Christmas Sunday 

24/12/21 Fri Christmas Gospel Night (Mandarin – evening) 

25/12/21 Sat Christmas Service (Cantonese – morning) 


